
Work Schedule CS 352 Winter 2019 
 

Week Assigned Work Due Date 

1 

Policies Quiz Sun Jan 13 

Introduce yourself to the class ASAP 

Project Proposal  Sun Jan 13 

Activity 1 Sun Jan 13 

2 

Organize your team       Tue Jan 15 

Project 1, 2, 3      Sun Jan 20 

Quiz 1 Sun Jan 20 

3 Reflective Journal A Sun Jan 27 

4 
Project 4 Sun Feb 03 

Quiz 2 Sun Feb 03 

5 

Design Gallery 1 (Group) Tue Feb 05 

Design Gallery 1 (Individual) Thu Feb 07 

Project 5 Sun Feb 10 

6 

Reflective Journal B Sun Feb 17 

Project 6      Sun Feb 17 

Quiz 3       Sun Feb 17 

7 

Project 7      Sun Feb 24 

Activity 2 Sun Feb 24 

Quiz 4 Sun Feb 24 

8 
Project 8      Sun March 03 

Design Gallery 2 (Group) Sun March 03 

9 Design Gallery 2 (Individual) Tue March 05 

10* 

Final Design Gallery (Group)   Mon March 11 

Final Design Gallery (Individual)   Wed March 13 

Project 9      Fri March 15 

Self & Peer Evaluation Wed March 13 

Reflective Journal C Fri March 15 

Finals Final Exam 
Available on Sat March 16 
Due on Wed March 20 

 
* Week 10: While this looks like a lot of work, it is mostly the final presentation of work 
done in the previous weeks.    
 
Most work is due at midnight (Pacific Time) on Sunday.  Also See the Canvas calendar 
for specific dates.   
 
 


